Job

WESTSIDE

YE1
YE2
YE3
YE4
YER1

JAMAICA

YE12
YE13
YE14
YER2

HILLSIDE

YE17
YE18
YE19
YER4

FLATBUSH

YE22
YE23
YE24

BABYLON

YE30
YE31
YE32
YER3

Condr

MAKRIDES PA

PENNACHIO CP

ROBINSON J
CARR MB
SOLIVAN C

ATTISON CG
FLEMING MW
KILKENNY PJ
DOLAN MT

BOSTICCO JC
JUDGE KM
LEBON R
DELILLO M

KLUKOSKY M
WILKIE DA
CHAMPAR

METZLER J

CABACUNGAN MF

GALLUB TR
KLOS MS

Job

LIC

YPD131

uUB171
UB172

HOLBAN

YFD201

STORAGE YD

YPD401
YPD402
YPDA403
YPR1
uB454
uUB455
UB456
UBR2
UBR3
UBR4

UB451
MORRIS PK
UB751
UB752
UB753

UB651
UB652

Condr

SMITH CS

AUSTIN TJ

OBRIEN MD
DUNN EB
BAEZ CL
DUNN MP

Brkmn

POLIMENI MN

WILLIAMS TG

BAILEY EC



YFC 301
YFC 302
YFC 303

YFC310
YFC311
YFC312
YFC313
YFC314
YFC315
YFC316
YFC317
YFC318
YFC 319
YFC320
YFC321
YFC322
YFC323

YFC 330
YFC 331

YFC 333
YFC 334

YFC 350
YFC 351
YFC 352

RAMIREZ BS
GILLIS KA
DORAN BP

CASCIO JJ
OKEKE IF
MANCINI J
PINKHAM JR LD
STERLING MR
NILSSON M
CERVONE AS
COLLINS MS
RESTREPO M
BEVIN D
HAGENBURG JR
LASCANO SA
FUSCALDO DJ
METZLER BJ

HINE-MCKENNA S
BREEN AM

SMALLS GA
BROWN G

JOHNSON SL
COLASACCO BF
DENNEHY TF

RONKONKOMA

YE42
YE43

FLORCZAK GC
FINN KM



1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
WED
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS

DEFILIPPO SP
PANICO AJ
CIMADEVILLA A
DELL GR

DARIA AS

WEBB SD
VICTORY W

OAK EJ
MCCANCE TJ
HIRALDO R
CATANIA DJ
DADDINO JM
STALLSWORTH KK
HARRINGTON JR RW
BELLE GN
BAINBRIDGE DS
HORSTMANN GW
HARNEY DA
LOPEZ JC
PITTMAN JR CI
BROZOSKI OJ
SIMMONDS DA
JOHNSON S
MAYERHOFER E
ZOLCIAK P
INTRIERI M
ZEKOVIC E

PEART JR CA
SCLAFANI V
PORTALATIN JL
GADALETA A
BROWN R

EXTRA LIST

1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752
1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766

WED
WED
WED
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

THURS LIAA
THURS LIGHT S
THURS BUTLERK

FRI SCLAFANI J
FRI JONES K

FRI TRNKA CM
FRI MCEACHERN T
FRI DECLERK J
FRI STRATIGOS P
FRI SKOWRON D
FRI DE MESA D
FRI MORALES D
FRI MORALES D

SAT MAY JR CF

SAT STEIN G

SAT GRANT E

SUN SULLIVAN KJ
SUN GIANGRANDE WJ
SUN SANTANA AM
SUN CIMINELLO L
SUN HORSTMANN GW
SUN PENNELL RT
SUN ANDRIANO F
SUN GRAHAM QU
SUN LOMMEL WR
SUN CHARLES M

SUN MELVILLE C

SUN CONSOLA R

SUN HANLEY K

SUN PEYMAN JC

SUN PELLICANE DL
SUN FAESSLER R
SUN LULLA P



1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

EXTRA LIST
RIEMMA JA
JOHNSON KD
SANCHEZ MA
WENZEL WJ
FIEGER MT
BROWN C
VAZOULAS C
HORNECK P
MARTIN #1 KM
PALLADINO J
GREEN K
SGAMBATI J



